/j (1Y)

LY I

Tew N:w):rizons
Independent § Training Academy

Aesthetic & Beauty Training Courses

Award in Education and Training (GTI)
Anatomy & Physiology (GTI)
Aromatherapy (GTI)

Acrylic Nail Extensions

Body Massage

Body Contour Wrapping

BB Glow

Chemical Skin Peel

Coloured Gel Polish

Cosmetic Make-Up

Dermaplaning (including kit)

Eyelash & Eyebrow Tinting

Eyelash Perming

Fibroblast Plasma (including a starter pen, £198.75 deposit)
Facial Waxing

Facial

Foot Reflexology (GTI)

Henna Brows

Health & Safety

Hopi Ear Candling

Hot Stone Massage

IBrow Definition

Indian Head Massage

Intimate Waxing (Brazilian & Hollywood)
LED Light Therapy

£454.00
£239.00
£114.00
£200.00
£250.00
£150.00
£200.00
£200.00
£120.00
£150.00
£250.00
£ 80.00
£120.00
£795.00
£100.00
£150.00
£294.00
£150.00
£100.00
£110.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£200.00




Lash Volume Lift

Manicure

Manual Lymphatic Massage

Mesotherapy (including a starter kit)
Micro-Dermabrasion
Micro-Needling/Dermaroller

Microblading (including a kit £323.75 deposit)
Party Lashes

Pedicure

Professional Standards For the Therapist (GTI)
Quick Dip Powder Polish

Quick Dip Powder Polish Advanced
Russian/Volume Lash Extensions
Semi-Permanent Make-Up (including a kit, £673.75 deposit)
Semi-Permanent Mascara

Semi-Permanent Eyelash Extensions

Spray Tanning

Starting and Marketing Your Business (GTI)
Successful Retailing (GTI)

Threading (GTI)

UV Gel Nail Extensions

Warm Waxing

£150.00
£150.00
£150.00
£250.00
£200.00
£200.00
£1295.00
£80.00
£150.00
£59.00
£100.00
£150.00
£250.00
£2695.00
£120.00
£150.00
£110.00
£71.00
£47.00
£125.00
£170.00
£170.00






