

Award in Education and Training (GTI)	£454.00
Anatomy & Physiology (GTI)	£239.00
Aromatherapy (GTI)	£114.00
Acrylic Nail Extensions	£200.00
Body Massage	£250.00
Body Contour Wrapping	£150.00
BB Glow	£200.00
Chemical Skin Peel	£200.00
Coloured Gel Polish	£120.00
Cosmetic Make-Up	£150.00
Dermaplaning (including kit)	£250.00
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tinting	£ 80.00
Eyelash Perming	£120.00
Fibroblast Plasma (including a starter pen, £198.75 deposit)	£795.00
Facial Waxing	£100.00
Facial	£150.00
Foot Reflexology (GTI)	£294.00
Henna Brows	£150.00
Health & Safety	£100.00
Hopi Ear Candling	£110.00
Hot Stone Massage	£150.00
IBrow Definition	£150.00
Indian Head Massage	£150.00
Intimate Waxing (Brazilian & Hollywood)	£150.00
LED Light Therapy	£200.00

Lash Volume Lift	£150.00
Manicure	£150.00
Manual Lymphatic Massage	£150.00
Mesotherapy (including a starter kit)	£250.00
Micro-Dermabrasion	£200.00
Micro-Needling/Dermaroller	£200.00
Microblading (including a kit £323.75 deposit)	£1295.00
Party Lashes	£80.00
Pedicure	£150.00
Professional Standards For the Therapist (GTI)	£59.00
Quick Dip Powder Polish	£100.00
Quick Dip Powder Polish Advanced	£150.00
Russian/Volume Lash Extensions	£250.00
Semi-Permanent Make-Up (including a kit, £673.75 deposit)	£2695.00
Semi-Permanent Mascara	£120.00
Semi-Permanent Eyelash Extensions	£150.00
Spray Tanning	£110.00
Starting and Marketing Your Business (GTI)	£71.00
Successful Retailing (GTI)	£47.00
Threading (GTI)	£125.00
UV Gel Nail Extensions	£170.00
Warm Waxing	£170.00

www.nhita.co.uk